
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Num. 

1 
6 
5 

38 
42 
13 
9 
2 
3 

12 
24 
37 
15 
25 
30 
36 
17 
18 
19 
11 
10 
26 
44 
8 

14 
35 
16 
40 
4 

45 
28 
32 
22 
41 
33 
43 
34 
29 
20 
39 

Cognome 
GLOVER BROC 
PICCO LUCIANO 
DRECHSEL ARNO 
BERARDI FRANCESCO 
CORVEZZO GIUSEPPE 
ROLLE PAOLO 
MAMPRIN BRUNO 
VELKENEERS MARK 
SUN CHUCK 
CLASSENS JOS 
DOLCE ELVIO 
SCABROSI ENRICO 
MARESCALCHI MASSIMO 
REBOSIO MARCO 
ZANZANI GIANLUCA 
D'ALESSANDRA WALTER 
DANIELE VALERIO 
BERTONE ENRICO 
DEAGOSTINO MASSIMO 
FOI GIORGIO 
WINKLER ALDO 
GUCCIO SALVATORE 
ROCCA MARCO 
MICCHELI PIETRO 
CALLEGARI ERARDO 
MARNIGA LINO 
RIPPA FRANCO 
VIGNA MASSIMO 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
TORCHIA SANTINO 
GRINFONE GIUSEPPE 
FURLAN MICHELE 
CASETTA MARCELLO 
MOLINO CLAUDIO 
LANO GIORGIO 
MAGNI MASSIMO 
MISTRORIGO PIETRO 
QUAGLINO FABRIZIO 
CROVERI CATERINA 
BERTOLOTTI G.CLAUDIO 

Nat/State 
USA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
BEL 
USA 
BEL 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 
BETA 
BETA 
HONDA 

KTM 
BETA 
YAMAHA 
FANTIC 
FANTIC 
KTM 
GASGAS 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
STARVAG 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
FANTIC 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
FANTIC 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 

Classe 

ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 
ANNI 70 

Giri 

6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 

Tempo Migliore 

2:06.798 
2:13.156 
2:13.667 
2:17.465 
2:17.928 
2:19.112 
2:19.364 
2:19.718 
2:20.164 
2:20.359 
2:25.538 
2:26.066 
2:27.256 
2:27.432 
2:27.829 
2:28.227 
2:28.846 
2:29.650 
2:30.063 
2:31.877 
2:32.503 
2:33.311 
2:33.564 
2:34.826 
2:34.945 
2:36.331 
2:36.407 
2:37.693 
2:38.175 
2:38.360 
2:38.712 
2:39.242 
2:40.644 
2:41.249 
2:43.549 
2:43.939 
2:53.270 
3:00.422 
3:04.538 

Diff 

6.358 
6.869 

10.667 
11.130 
12.314 
12.566 
12.920 
13.366 
13.561 
18.740 
19.268 
20.458 
20.634 
21.031 
21.429 
22.048 
22.852 
23.265 
25.079 
25.705 
26.513 
26.766 
28.028 
28.147 
29.533 
29.609 
30.895 
31.377 
31.562 
31.914 
32.444 
33.846 
34.451 
36.751 
37.141 
46.472 
53.624 
57.740 

Nel Giro 

2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
2 
1 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Timing & Scoring: CronoMotori 
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www.mylaps.com 
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TRANSBORGARO 2024 
 FREE PRACTICE 

ANNI 70 
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Pos 

41 

Num. 

31 
Cognome 
BOSCO RINO 

Nat/State Model/Engine Classe 

ANNI 70 
Giri Tempo Migliore Diff Nel Giro 

0 
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